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ST W A TEAE o
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2, SRR IRAE TP B A FH A B OB £TAE 1310nm B 1550nm 40 K TAE, I H.95 K 56 5 5 06
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[0013]  54b, R Z A A AT b B O A B BRI R, L 2 B0 &3¢
Fr— L Bl 450, 2RO 23 T B A R, m A s A0 A 2.
H T8 2 BAOGET AR R AL P DL 2 BEAOGAT L s AR 47 B B mr i bk i J
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[0014]  ZAEAJEET (OM) JEid 1SO 11801 ARUEFTHA & I 2K R G0k, 7+ H H ar g 7
Sk OM1. OM2 F1 OM3., OML HfF 62.5/125 um (5 4k / 02 (cladding) X %, H OM2 A A
50/125 um [(thek / HLEZ KR KBRS FFLIRM (1oMbit/s) BT IELIKM (16bits/
s) T8 [ P9 I N R, FF B T B A X BRI ES 26 RST, I AR 2856 413 A I AE LED
RiEHs. FIMECELHE KA 50/125 um M BB 2 BI04 (OM3) o 35 2 5 —hnifE
[RIEAF R T R85 1)1 5 SRk S RERIA 300 2K 10 FIRBUKIM .. B+ IS0 11801 Ay i
A, B LAJC A i R ER KR B ol T A g 12, JF H H BT IEAE $liE S Fe R4 550
K1) 10GbE LSS (RIFRE BTN “OM4”) o BOBPAL 2 A6 (LOWF) # v vk FHAE
850nm [1] VCSEL.

[0015] Y4 )= T2 B BH i 1805 1R I 485 B 5 25 & A2 LOMME /OM3 [1¥13E#% » LED BAT 622Mbit/s
(1) 55 R TR il T 2, 3K A2 SR BATIAS BRI AT I, DASZ 4 B s iRy e S FH o 55— J7 11, VCSEL
REBSTE N T 10Gbit/s BfE oL~ AT, 9F Bk H R 1P 2 Ml g b .

[oo16] 5 FIAANA—F IR I T LA Sk f i, UL OR 22 2 8 X00ET (1) i K )
10G LI (10GE) 4.

[0017] 550, OM3, AL A1) OM4 (B HAG 50/125 wm (I ER / 2K R ) ST IERY) 2 1F
A (AR, XA DAL MEIE T 850nm Ak A& #EA1F ) o

[0018]  [AIW}, AF & T % M B (A kM (Electronic—Dispersion Compensation,EDC) 1%
P PB B4 11, DAEAR 28 b T R B IR DG £ R S ae #F B AT o

[0019] 24 T iz AT Fl TR R AR A 00 BV F 1 10GE (5 £, 1 FH T AN T2 RO “ ok
BE” : 10GBASE-SR ( 43 BE ) F1 LOGBASE-LRM ( -y B, ZHil) .

[0020]  10GBASE-SR & 850nm f¥].Fk T VCSEL fj$% 1, HoF-#7 (leverage) T A M B
( A1 A FR A MBW 5 EMBW, 40 5 AATTERI L BE N B £F P s 2 25 TRl % 1 T — MR e ot
FORRERS “F 27 A MBS ) i1k,

[0021]  10GBASE-LRM & 1300nm (14 11, HoP4 1 s EEcR M (EDC) , AAME AL #E 2ID6
ETREAT T AR AL D EIE X R ORI 5 R MR 5 . 55 10GBASE-SR 2 [IAHLEL, iX AR iF
LRM 2 O e 28 FH OM1 FH OM2 S £ (38 BH Bl A, 128 B OM3 SB4F My e/ + LR B2
SRIET (435124 220m F1 300m) 22 [f].

[0022]  FESKJER] Y, A 10GBASE (TR LA ) X 1, HoALHEXSURC R 4%, Horb 28 %
KU A B SEER 28 Hh B A XUBE A OGET IR X v A 4

[0023]  HAKIMN &, XA — X fokds (RIbRAREL 1 F2) RVTF—A)7 I L4 H 850nm &
SR LT RAEN 7 7] E 42 1310nm [IAH R 248 LG LT (3L AL 15 .

[0024] & 1 7t T RR A S 9] AR X r) 22 A8 O ET 2 11 20 1 30, 3K 284z (12 ) B i
FEC (PMD) 1245, F HLIE & 240 Wtk o A AL AR e e e 46 o 2R 1 8210 20 o 1B 1 22
M, H S FEE 40-860nm DX N I 5 — A I &K o 7R BRI I, 820 2 22 11 30 A &0
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#1382 1 28R P U 840-860nm A%

[0025] 27 2 452 11 30 SCHF 1260-1355nm X8 P ()58 — i K i R%, IF HaZ o2k A T b
I ZEM 2R A 1 42 10 20 FEUC. 210 20,30 £ i U1 OM3 B, OM4 Y6 4T 2 2RI 2 B 64T 50
A0 A o

[0026] 2 R AR S 1 B 1 TR 1 20 K2 30 IR PR TTHEIE] . W TR, R 1 B2
120 .55 1300nm Y622 7411 (receiver optical sub—assembly,ROSA) 210 mid 45
He VCSEL 850nm Y22 RiE T4 (transmitter optical sub—assembly,TOSA) 220 BY &%
BB A IR HCIME (EDC) FIOGIRBN2S (LD) M H AT 4% / il 2% (Ser/Des) 230, Y
2 3 01 30 i F57EAG B - H1%' (Fabry—Peror, FB) 1300nm TOSA 240.850nm ROSA 250 #ll
WA LD W ERATES / fR R 4R 260,

[0027]  WIEEE— B 7R Y, &AM 20,30 AL FERI1E“A 7290, #4F A290 1 FH k40 & 8k
BN, DL Bl / RIXOGET 3 11 270 SR SEIRE H AEAN 2 R OBET 50 (180 M
BN, RS FH 2 455 2 15 45 sl 3 R FH 22 55X WOM 8387 348 B A3 AR SR 52D 850nm/1300nm
PR 50 AT LAAE 850nm Al 1300nm DR 5 1) D36 53 BC Y [ Y, oA i 8 3 H ok A4 2 B B
[RIdE AL RTS8 A 9] 1. 2dB BT ) o

[0028] V&, fE/N AT RS (SFP) AW A48 b, a8 i 49 an e 7E = dR b A &4
A5 N EB ) EDC/LD B Rt SEIAH [R] R B R X n] HK15

[0020]  ZBAY 1 FNSRAL 2 FE 1 20,30 Bk it A 42 Hy OM3 Il OM4 JGET T A, iX 42 Bl 7R 3K HF
(R0 42 O b A A Ak Rk i 4 . RV I T A SR 45 2 9 T 1 PR, (L ARSI RN
SN R A, ST R PO R ) S R B e B IR R AR [ R £ R A

[0030]  JEiLf# ] OM3 1 OM4 YE£T, BE05K 1300nm &4 M H BT 220m ZE# 3] 300m, X 5 {#
FH 850nm B fT SE IR )G AR R o

[0031]  ASCHTHEAR XL % 11 20,30 7] LA Ay 44 24 “ 10GBASE-BR”, HI LAIEAT 10 T-IELLK
PR BIIE o B 3 7t T AR AS S 18] 1T B 0% I B BB 1OGBASE-BR X [i] 22 458 A e 41 42
120 F1 30 4% 2. BT =, T 850nm F1 1300nm &% B SEIRK 300m BE 55, # 11 20.30
28 T B AT IR B S 26 o Be S U AN P (RSS2 / APfE3EE ) J24b. 7
B AR ST PITHEIA BRI 42 AR AT DA e 3k iecAR A AR 42 11, DR F OM3 F1 OM4 S 4T SE R
B BRRORAEEE (140,70 2 100m 28] ) o AESBIEUCT, AT EARA | 0 20 il E
EDC.,

[0032] 4k, LOBASE-SR 22 [1 20,30 W] LI P-4 k18 B 5842 B [A] (Y 40GE 8% H- % 100GE f%
SRR . D9 T SEDL A0GE, 4, ] LLFE A M B DU 20,300 T8, T2 8 NGRS
FE (2X4) Bt . (H2, T ASSCAT AR 1) 10BASE-SR XU Ja]#% 0 /] FIAE 6 A Y6E4F47, i
KRRKHTTE T A . ZBI, O 17 SEBR 100GE, 7] DL B FAC 2 4 %) 10BASE-SR £ 1 20,30,
TEMAEOLT , 12 A 6ETy (AT 10 fROGET ) ¥ 2 LLFAT 5 n 4850, A T2 (2X10) 20
AME AT BRI, ARG ARN 52 BB, X SCHTHEIR B0 R 3E AN Rets (Il i (o T4
AINRSFHIHSE ) A 10GE P4, 1t HLBES 4 - HKI#) 40GE R 100GE F 48 1544 25 W], FRAK AR
[0033]  [&] 4 7 T R SE AT 1R X R] 245 O£ 11 55 LOGBASE—SR 1 10GBASE-LRM %
I R TR AT P BEE R . AR T 1OGBASE-SR WAl R IR A 42 11 B SEAM b Im) 5 e 7
[0034] 40l 4 @BE—PHu/R H, TOBASE-LRM 2 [17E 1200nm AbdE4T (H1) ) BfcRR L .
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I, A TR E R IR B FE K] LOBASE-LRM £ [1, 24 X 2541 850nm AbHFAT IR, 43R
A1 10BASE-BRZE[1 20, & T4k [ 10GBASE-SR ¥ 1R &%, k£ 2 10BASE-SR 4%
130, X2 F A BT 850nm XA AN KB5S

[0035] T b, ARGIREE AN 3 B BEAR, WA W DG E RS, A8 BE B IAEE Hh LRI e
0 255 BE it 1t 8 ) 22 BE A AT AR

[0036]  HRHEHRAE i, I H UK 5 s, [FIN 225 B 2, 7038 502 4k, — A% 11 20 Ak
H 2 B AOGET R S — R IR TS — 508« RN, I HAE P IR 504 4k, AHIFN )4 O
K HAHF W 2 BIAOCATE S AT ik &5, fE2 5K 506 &b, 3 H il 2 s,
S AR R 2 K A B RS, A A REAS FR AL IR AU

[0037]  MIXFERIAIE G R T JLFML s e il dn, W HATE T k. s, SIA
LOGBASE—SR 1 LRM 22 [1 HA3 K BUH [F] (1) i3 A< ¥ 10GBASE-BR 2 1 REAE AT 15 48 ik
50% WOGET s, T AR Gi /b, DRI, Y AN m] Rl 1 s (5 HLERLIHE T DA i
WA BEA R HV UL ) b, Bk AR PR A

[0038] X 40/100GBASE-SR Be & 1M & » T 12 8% 24 MR b 6 8% 12 AR5 3 B ik,
HorpJE W] DUHAERU R B D ECE, BT AR SEER T e |2, T 10GBASE-BR #2120,
30 FAa)at A 7EAH [F] 1K) 10GBASE-SR A LRM A5t [H iy TAF , By LA 2642 [t REfS (22 H OM3
I OM4 4T ) SEA I 10GBASE-LRM F1 10GBASE-SR 45 A8 HLER1E

[0030] U ARSCIHE B IR T AL B AR — A B A B ARSI R E R G T2, (H
HABAERR S s B 487y, 1IX 2 R DAEA MR %368 RA M TTER S0, 3 HAE
BRI ELSR A 55 R 2 P PR S PG o s i PR s e . ERIOE, NV BRfR, AT DL S TR
e S R B RGN i i — B o Aok T i Hb AR T BRBCR 22 3k 5 o
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